
EZ Electric Power Steering 小径ステアリング価格表
※価格はすべて税込みです。

※為替変動や物価高騰の影響により、予告なく価格を変更する場合がございます。

KITS
No PriceMerk/Type

K-01 ¥657,000
K-02 ¥657,000
K-03 ¥539,000
K-04 ¥753,000
K-05 ¥479,000
K-06 ¥669,000
K-07 ¥702,000
K-08 ¥600,000
K-09 ¥657,000
K-10 ¥657,000
K-11 ¥657,000
K-12 ¥657,000
K-13 ¥657,000
K-14 ¥657,000
K-15 ¥539,000
K-16 ¥962,000
K-17 ¥361,000
K-18 ¥421,000
K-19 ¥609,000
K-20 ¥603,000
K-21 ¥680,000
K-22 ¥592,000
K-23 ¥704,000
K-24 ¥361,000
K-25 ¥361,000
K-26 ¥657,000
K-27 ¥539,000
K-28 ¥539,000
K-29 ¥350,000
K-30 ¥379,000
K-31 ¥539,000
K-32 ¥419,000
K-33 ¥514,000
K-34 ¥573,000
K-35 ¥344,000

Alfa 2000/2600 Sprint (102/106)

Alfa 2000/2600 Touring (102/106)

Alfa Bertone/Giulia/ Spider (105) ① ②

Alfa Giulia/ Giulietta (750/101) ①②✓

Alfa GTV 2.5 V6/ Alfetta GT/GTV (116) ③

Alfa 4C ③

Alvis TA/TD/TE/TF 21 ①②

Aston Martin DB2 ② ●

Aston Martin DB2/4 ①②✓●

Aston Martin DB3 ①②

Aston Martin DB4 S1/2/3/4

Aston Martin DB4-5-6 ✓

Aston Martin DBS

Austin Healey DA or NDA (100/3000) ② ●

BMW 2002/1502/1602/1802 (E10) ✓

BMW 2000 CS

BMW Bertone/3200 CS

BMW 502/503

BMW - E21 (315/316/318i/320i/323i)

BMW - E30 (316i/318i/320i/323i/325i/M3)

Bristol 406-409

Citroen 2CV

Citroen C 25

Citroen HY ①② ✓

Citroen HY overhaul

Citroen HY under floor

Citroen T/A (12V) ①② ✓

Alfa Montreal ③

Bizzarrini ③

BMW 3.0 CSL ③

BMW 327 12V

BMW 507

Borgward Isabella ③✓

Bristol 401-405

Citroen C4 ①②



K-36 ¥539,000
K-37 ¥568,000
K-38 ¥568,000
K-39 ¥539,000
K-40 ¥539,000
K-41 ¥580,000
K-42 ¥580,000
K-43 ¥421,000
K-44 ¥31,000
K-45 ¥539,000
K-46 ¥562,000
K-47 ¥492,000
K-48 ¥620,000
K-49 ¥620,000
K-50 ¥620,000
K-51 ¥620,000
K-52 ¥745,000
K-53 ¥745,000
K-54 ¥745,000
K-55 ¥745,000
K-56 ¥745,000
K-57 ¥745,000
K-58 ¥580,000
K-59 ¥580,000
K-60 ¥751,000
K-61 ¥751,000
K-62 ¥751,000
K-63 ¥751,000
K-64 ¥751,000
K-65 ¥751,000
K-66 ¥751,000
K-67 ¥751,000
K-68 ¥680,000
K-69 ¥680,000
K-70 ¥680,000
K-71 ¥490,000
K-72 ¥490,000
K-73 ¥490,000
K-74 ¥562,000
K-75 ¥618,000
K-76 ¥618,000
K-77 ¥393,000

Chevrolet Covette C1 (1953-1962) ①② ✓

Chevrolet Corvette C2(1963-196) √ ● (telescopic ask for info)

Daimler Dart SP250 ①② ●

Daimler V8-250

Daimler V8-250 automatic

Datsun 240/260/280 Z ✓

DeLorean ✓

DeTomaso Pantera ●

Facel Excellence ①②

Facel Facellia F2 ①②

Facel Vega 2 ①②

Facel Vega HK 500 ①②

Ferrari 246 Dino

Ferrari 250 GT

Ferrari 250 Pininfarina ✓

Ferrari 275 GTB S1 / S2 ●

Ferrari 275 GTS S1

Ferrari 275 GTS S2

Ferrari 308 GT4

Ferrari 308/328 ✓

Ferrari 330 GT

Ferrari 330 GTC

Ferrari 365 GT 4

Ferrari 365 GTC

Ferrari 512 BB

Ferrari 512 TR ✓

Ferrari Daytona ✓

Ferrari Mondial ✓

Ferrari Testarossa I & II (same)

Ferrari 348 ✓ NOT FOR USA !!!

Fiat 124 Spider I ③ √ ●

Fiat 124 Spider II ③ ●

Fiat 124 Pininfarinaf Spider II ③

Fiat 2300 S Coupe ① ②

Fiat Dino Coupe ③

Fiat Dino Spider ③

Fiat Ducato ③ ●

Chevrolet Corvette C3 ③

Daimler DB18 ①② ✓

Delahaye ①

Dodge WC ①②

Ferrari Boano



K-78 ¥497,000
K-79 ¥533,000
K-80 ¥533,000
K-81 ¥560,000
K-82 ¥533,000
K-83 ¥497,000
K-84 ¥798,000
K-85 ¥397,000
K-86 ¥397,000
K-87 ¥568,000
K-88 ¥533,000
K-89 ¥680,000
K-90 ¥31,000
K-91 ¥1,081,000
K-92 ¥586,000
K-93 ¥586,000
K-94 ¥539,000
K-95 ¥586,000
K-96 ¥822,000
K-97 ¥680,000
K-98 ¥680,000
K-99 ¥680,000
K-100 ¥680,000
K-101 ¥680,000
K-102 ¥539,000
K-103 ¥586,000
K-104 ¥539,000
K-105 ¥657,000
K-106 ¥586,000
K-107 ¥586,000
K-108 ¥474,000
K-109 ¥474,000
K-110 ¥704,000
K-111 ¥31,000
K-112 ¥751,000
K-113 ¥751,000
K-114 ¥751,000
K-115 ¥751,000
K-116 ¥751,000
K-117 ¥31,000
K-118 ¥31,000
K-119 ¥586,000

Fiat 131 ③

Ford Capri ③

Ford Taunus ③

Ford F 100 ①②

Ford GT40 ③ ●

Ford Mustang 3 (with ignition lock on column) ③

Ford Transit ③

Jaguar MK 4 ③

Jaguar MK 10 /420 G - Only manual gearbox

Jensen CV8 ③ ●

Lagonda

Lamborghini Miura

Lancia Aurelia B 20 ③

Lancia Aurelia B24 ③

Ford escort MK2

Ford Escort RS MK1

Ford Mustang 1 ① ② ✓●

Ford Mustang 2 /3 ✓●

Ford Thunderbird

Horch ①

Jaguar E-Type S1 /S2 √

Jaguar MK 1

Jaguar MK 2 ✓

Jaguar MK 2 Automatic

Jaguar MK 5 ① ② ✓

Jaguar MK 7

Jaguar MK 8

Jaguar MK 9

Jaguar 420 - same as MK2

Jaguar S type automatic - same as MK2

Jaguar S type - same as MK2

Jaguar XK 120 ①②

Jaguar XK 140 ✓

Jaguar XK 150 ✓

Jensen 541

Jensen 541 R/S

Lamborghini 400GT

Lamborghini Countach ✓

Lamborghini Diablo

Lamborghini Espada ✓

Lancia Flaminia

✓



K-120 ¥450,000
K-121 ¥510,000
K-122 ¥444,000
K-123 ¥444,000
K-124 ¥468,000
K-125 ¥421,000
K-126 ¥468,000
K-127 ¥444,000
K-128 ¥444,000
K-129 ¥586,000
K-130 ¥727,000
K-131 ¥727,000
K-132 ¥916,000
K-133 ¥586,000
K-134 ¥31,000
K-135 ¥1,010,000
K-136 ¥1,010,000
K-137 ¥857,000
K-138 ¥857,000
K-139 ¥444,000
K-140 ¥462,000
K-141 ¥449,000
K-142 ¥680,000
K-143 ¥639,000
K-144 ¥721,000
K-145 ¥397,000
K-146 ¥539,000
K-147 ¥687,000
K-148 ¥857,000
K-149 ¥775,000
K-150 ¥775,000
K-151 ¥680,000
K-152 ¥680,000
K-153 ¥727,000
K-154 ¥1,388,000
K-155 ¥421,000
K-156 ¥566,000
K-157 ¥566,000
K-158 ¥543,000
K-159 ¥472,000
K-160 ¥657,000
K-161 ¥397,000

Lancia Fulvia Serie 2

Landrover Classic (Range Rover Classic) ③

Landrover Defender

Landrover 101 ① ②

Landrover Series 2 with worm + bearings ①② ●

Landrover Series 3 ①②

LandRover Series 3 with worm + bearings ①②

Lotus Esprit S1, S2, S3 non airbag ✓ ●

Lotus Esprit S3 airbag ✓●

Lotus Exige/Elise

Maserati 3500 GT S1 ✓

Maserati 3500 GT S2+Sebring 1

Maserati Sebring 2 ●

Maserati Biturbo

Maserati Ghibli 1, Mistral 1, Mexico , Quattroporte 1 LHD ✓●

Maserati Ghibli 1, Mistral 1, Mexico , Quattroporte 1 RHD ●

Maserati Ghibli 2, Mistral, Bora, Merak 2 LHD ●

Maserati Ghibli 2, Mistral, Bora, Merak 2 RHD ●

Mazda RX7 Serie 1/2/3 ✓

Mazda MX5 ③

Mercedes 190sl ●

Mercedes 220 A ✓ (W187)

Mercedes Pagode 230SL, 250SL, 280SL, W113 ③ ✓●

Mercedes 300SL Gullwing/ Roadster (W198) √●

Mercedes 300S (W188)

Mercedes 300 Adenauer abcd (W186/189) ③

Mercedes Ponton 4 cilinder (190) (W120/121) ③●

Mercedes Ponton 6 cilinder (220) (W105/180/128) ③●

Mercedes Ponton Cabrio/Coupe (W180/128) ③●

Mercedes Prewar 290/320/500/540 *

MGA ✓

Maserati 2000 Allemano ③

Matra Djet / M530 / Murena

Mercedes 170 A (W136)

Mercedes T1 309 207D

Mercedes T2 508 Spie / Spline 406 ●

Mercedes Unimog ①②

Mercedes 250S/280S/280SE/280SEL (W108/109) ③

Mercedes Heckflosse 190/200/230 (W110/111) ③

Mercedes Strich 8 200/220/230/250/280(W114/115) ③

Mercedes G ③

MG SA/VA ①②



K-162 ¥350,000
K-163 ¥350,000
K-164 ¥397,000
K-165 ¥397,000
K-166 ¥397,000
K-167 ¥468,000
K-168 ¥444,000
K-169 ¥444,000
K-170 ¥444,000
K-171 ¥31,000
K-172 ¥356,000
K-173 ¥356,000
K-174 ¥356,000
K-175 ¥468,000
K-176 ¥494,000
K-177 ¥494,000
K-178 ¥438,000
K-179 ¥539,000
K-180 ¥421,000
K-181 ¥567,000
K-182 ¥397,000
K-183 ¥418,000
K-184 ¥418,000
K-185 ¥586,000
K-186 ¥479,000
K-187 ¥561,000
K-188 ¥468,000
K-189 ¥426,000
K-190 ¥421,000
K-191 ¥400,000
K-192 ¥31,000
K-193 ¥421,000
K-194 ¥539,000
K-195 ¥474,000
K-196 ¥474,000
K-197 ¥474,000
K-198 ¥562,000
K-199 ¥515,000
K-200 ¥515,000
K-201 ¥515,000
K-202 ¥602,000
K-203 ¥1,377,000

MGB 1 ●

MGB 2 ●

MGB 3 version 1 (EU) ●

MGB 3 version 2 (US) P ●

MGB GT V8 version 1, 2 and 3

MGB RV8 √

MGC 1 T bar i

MGC 2 ●

MG TF

Mini before '98 (no airbag) ●

Mini after '98 (airbag)

Mini Authi / Innocenti

Morgan Driewieler

Morgan (after 2007) ●

Morgan Height Adjustable ●

Morgan NHA √●

Morgan one piece column ①②

Morris Minor

Opel GT ✓

Opel Kadett C ③

Opel Manta B/ Ascona B ③

Opel Speedster

Peugeot 504 ③

Peugeot J7 / J9 version A/B/C ③●

Pinzgauer ①②

Porsche 356 A/B/C (12v)

Porsche 911✓

Porsche 911 (Airco)

Porsche 911 RHD

Porsche 911 Rally

Porsche 924/944 T1 √●

Porsche 944 T2

Porsche 964 ●

Prew-war (hollow shaft)

Minerva

Opel Commodore ③

Panhard 24 ③

Panther Kallista ③

Peugeot 404 ③

Peugeot 604 ③

Pick-up trucks ( Dodge, Ford, Chevrolet etc.) ③

Porsche 914



K-204 ¥421,000
K-205 ¥609,000
K-206 ¥562,000
K-207 ¥490,000
K-208 ¥539,000
K-209 ¥31,000
K-210 ¥586,000
K-211 ¥421,000
K-212 ¥421,000
K-213 ¥449,000
K-214 ¥514,000
K-215 ¥561,000
K-216 ¥492,000
K-217 ¥562,000
K-218 ¥379,000
K-219 ¥379,000
K-220 ¥379,000
K-221 ¥397,000
K-222 ¥562,000
K-223 ¥562,000
K-224 ¥462,000
K-225 ¥421,000
K-226 ¥666,000
K-227 ¥751,000
K-228 ¥361,000
K-229 ¥361,000
K-230 ¥361,000
K-231 ¥361,000
K-232 ¥361,000
K-233 ¥361,000
K-234 ¥421,000
K-235 ¥486,000
K-236 ¥415,000
K-237 ¥415,000
K-238 ¥438,000
K-239 ¥438,000
K-240 ¥438,000
K-241 ¥485,000
K-242 ¥356,000
K-243 ¥356,000
K-244 ¥462,000
K-245 ¥421,000

Reliant Scimitar

Riley

Rover P4 ①②✓

Saab 96

Saab 99 ③

Sunbeam Tiger ③

Toyota Landcruiser 58-72 (1 piece) ③

Toyota Landcruiser 72-81 (4 hole flange) √

Toyota Landcruiser 81 -> (3 hole flange) √

Toyota landcruiser FJ-55

Triumph TR3 1-piece column ①②

Triumph TR3 2-piece column

Triumph TR 4/5/6/250 ✓

Triumph TR 7

Volvo 140/142/144/145

Volvo 240/242/244/245

Volvo Amazon T-bar (120/121/122S/123GT) √●

Volvo Amazon Safety (120/121/122S/123GT) √●

Volvo P1800/ P1800ES ✓

Volvo PV 444/445/544/duett ①②

Volvo C303 ①②

VW 1302/Beetle

VW 1303/Beetle √

VW 1200 Beetle ->1958

VW 1200/1300/1500 Beetle ->1974

VW 1200/1300/1600 Beetle 1974->

VW Golf 1 ✓

VW Scirocco 1

VW T1 Bus ① ②

VW T2 Bus √●

Renault Alpine A110 ③

Renault Alpine GTA V6 ③

Renault Traffic ③

Rolls Royce Phantom 1 & 2

Rover P3 ③

Sunbeam Lotus ③

Toyota Celica ③

Triumph Spitfire ●

TVR Chimaera /Griffith ③

Volga 21V ③

VW LT ③

VW Kubelwagen



K-246 ¥397,000
K-247 ¥492,000

U-01 ¥267,000
U-02 ¥295,000
U-03 ¥330,000
U-04 ¥323,000
U-05 ¥267,000
U-06 ¥240,000
U-07 ¥240,000

P-01 ¥94,000
P-02 ¥136,000
P-03 ¥42,000
P-04 ¥56,000
P-05 ¥53,000
P-06 ¥31,000
P-07 ¥31,000
P-08 ¥49,000
P-09 ¥73,000
P-10 ¥31,000
P-11 ¥49,000
P-12 ¥80,000
P-13 ¥42,000
P-14 ¥31,000
P-15 ¥31,000
P-16 ¥267,000
P-17 ¥323,000
P-18 ¥142,000
P-19 ¥399,000
P-20 ¥60,000
P-21 ¥72,000
P-22 ¥31,000
P-23 ¥73,000

VW T3 Bus √

Universal set Splines ●

Universal set DD ●

with clamp adapter in and output schaft

Universal kit HD (Heavy Duty )

Universal kit MD (Medium Duty )

Universal kit LD (Light Duty) or ELR-45km/u (Extra Light)

Universal kit ELR-45km/u (Extra Light)

Additional documentation for NZ and AU

6-12V system. Incl. batt. Excl. Installation

Controller

Wiring loom

Speedsensor

Speedsensor label

Torque limiter

Potentiometer kit

Safety column (collapsible) short

Safety column (collapsible) (Healey sys./Jag XK120)

Hourly rate extra work

24v-12V converter

12v spannings stabilisator 15+

Koelplaat RC ECU

Koelcilinder RC ECU

Austin Healey Stuurhuisrevisie

Austin Healey Stuurhuisrevisie + collapsible

Austin Healey Collapsible

Austin Healey Nieuw stuurhuis, HV, NHV, High ratio

API-(Automatic Pulse Interface)

EZ Tracking unit ●

EZ Tracking subscription

ECU

Wolseley ①

UNIVERSAL KITS

PARTS

No Price

No Price

Merk/Type

Merk/Type


